FORM PTO-1619A Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027

10-18-2001



U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office PATENT

101876710

10.5.0 RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEEDocument ID No: 101788300 PATENTS ONLY Attorney Docket No: 3436-004 CON TO: The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(ies). Submission Type Conveyance Type **Assignment Security Agreement** New Resubmission (Non-Recordation) License **Change of Name** Document ID# Correction of PTO Error X Other | Change of Address in Assignee Merger Reel # Frame # U.S. Government **Corrective Document** (For Use ONLY by U.S. Government Agencies) Reel # Frame # 6971 0461 Departmental File Secret File Conveying Party(ies) Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached **Execution Date** Month Day Year Name (line 1) KAHL, Helmut 12121993 Name (line 2) **Execution Date** Month Day Year Second Party 12121993 ITIBERTIUS, Bernd Name (line 1) Name (line 2) Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached Receiving Party If document to be recorded Name (line 1) EMI-tec Elektronische Materialien GmbH is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment Name (line 2) of a domestic representative is attached. (Designation must be a Address (line 1) Nunsdorfer Ring 20 separate document from Assignment) Address (line 2) Germanv Berlin Address (line 3) D-12277 State/Country **Domestic Representative Name and Address** Enter for the first Receiving Party only. Name GOTTLIEB RACKMAN & REISMAN PC Address (line 1) 270 Madison Avenue Address (line 2) New York, New York 10016-0601 USA Address (line 3) Address (line 4) FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and Prublic purden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information Officer, Washington, D.C. 2031 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB 1.0027 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB 1.0027 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS ADDRESS.

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments, Washington, D.C. 20231

FORM	PTO-1619B
Expires 06/	30/99
0410 0054	anc:T

Page 2

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office
PATENT

CIND 0001-0027				
Correspond	ent Name and Address	Area Code and Telephon	e Number 212-684-39	900
Name	GOTTLIEB RACKMAN & REIS	MAN PC		
Address (line 1)	270 Madison Avenue			
Address (line 2)	New York. New York 10016-06	01 USA		
Address (line 3)				
Address (line 4)				
Pages	Enter the total number of paincluding any attachments.	ges of the attached convey	ance document #	1
• •	Number(s) or Patent Nun		Mark if additional nu	
	he Patent Application Number or the F	Patent Number (DO NOT ENTER B		
Pat	ent Application Number(s)		Patent Number(s)
08820936				
	<u> </u>] [
				Month Day Year
	s being filed together with a <u>new</u> Pate st named executing inventor.	nt Application, enter the date the p	atent application was	Mortil Day Year
_	peration Treaty (PCT)	PCT PC	Т	ст
	er PCT application number			
	<u>r if</u> a U.S. Application Number not been assigned.	PCT PC	Τ Ρ	CT
Number of F		, the state of the	[.	
Number of a	Enter the tol	tal number of properties inv	olved. # 1	
Fee Amount	Fee Amount 1	for Properties Listed (37 Cl	FR 3.41): \$ 40.00	
Method of Payment: Enclosed X Deposit Account Deposit Account				
(Enter for payment by deposit account or if additional fees can be charged to the account.)				
Deposit Account Number: # 07-1730				
	A	Authorization to charge addition	onal fees: Yes	No .
Statement a	nd Signature			
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any				
attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as				
	ted herein.	/ 'N')		
Tiberiu	WEISZ Reg No 29,876	()10U/2	<u></u>	July 10, 2001
	of Person Signing	Signature		Date
i .				

PATENT

REEL: 012254 FRAME: 0889

FORM PTO-1619A Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027

7-2001

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office **PATENT**

RE (JOHN GOVER SHEET		
	PATENTS ONLY Attorney Docket No.: 3436-004 CON		
	arks: Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(ies).		
Submission Type	Conveyance Type		
New	Assignment Security Agreement		
Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID#	License Change of Name		
Correction of PTO Error Reel # Frame #	Merger Change of Address in Assignee U.S. Government		
Corrective Document Reel # 6971 Frame # 0461	(For Use ONLY by U.S. Government Agencies) Departmental File Secret File		
Conveying Party(ies)	Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date		
Name (line 1) KAHL, Helmut	Month Day Year		
Name (line 2)	Execution Date		
Second Party	Month Day Year		
Name (line 1) TIBERTIUS. Bernd	12121993		
Name (line 2)			
Receiving Party	Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached		
Name (line 1) EMI-tec Elektronische Materiali	EMI-tec Elektronische Materialien GmbH If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not		
Name (line 2)	of a domestic		
Address (line 1) Motzener Strasse 17	representative is attached. (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment.)		
Address (line 2)			
Address (line 3) Berlin	Germanv D-12277 State/Country Zip Code		
Domestic Representative Name and	Address Enter for the first Receiving Party only.		
Name GOTTLIEB RACKMAN & REIS	MAN PC		
Address (line 1) 270 Madison Avenue			
Address (line 2) New York, New York 10016-06	01 USA		
Address (line 3)			
Address (line 4)			
25/2001 DBYRNE 00000109 08820936	1780E 00000109 08820936 FOR OFFICE USE ONLY		
FC:561 40.00 OP			
	including time for reviewing the document and		
Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated	to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and trademark Office, Chief Information Officer, Washington, ents regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information Officer, Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB		

gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Unice, Chief information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See D.C. 20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See D.C. 20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See D.C. 20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See D.C. 20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See D.C. 20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0027), Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS

Sudget Package 0651-0027, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. Do Not Serio Redescribed Research Research

FORM PTC Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027	9-1619B	Page 2	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office PATENT
Correspond	ent Name and Address	Area Code and Telephone N	lumber 212-684-3900
Name	GOTTLIEB RACKMAN & REIS	MAN PC	
Address (line 1)	270 Madison Avenue		
Address (line 2)	New York. New York 10016-06	01 USA	
Address (line 3)			
Address (line 4)			
Pages	Enter the total number of pagincluding any attachments.	ges of the attached conveyand	e document # 1
Enter either th	Number(s) or Patent Num ne Patent Application Number or the P ent Application Number(s)	` `	Mark if additional numbers attached In numbers for the same property). Patent Number(s)
	s being filed together with a <u>new</u> Pater t named executing inventor.	nt Application, enter the date the pater	at application was Month Day Year
Ente <u>only</u>	eration Treaty (PCT) r PCT application number if a U.S. Application Number not been assigned.	PCT PCT PCT	PCT
Number of P		al number of properties involv	red. # 1
Fee Amount		or Properties Listed (37 CFR	
Method Deposit	of Payment: Enclo Account	Deposit Account	

Attorney Docket No.: 3436-004 CON

IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE ASSIGNMENT DIVISION

Applicant

:

KAHL, Helmut and TIBURTIUS, Bernd

Serial No.

:

08/820,936

Filing Date

:

March 19, 1997

Title

.

A PROCESS FOR PRODUCING A CASING PROVIDING A

SCREEN AGAINST ELECTROMAGNETIC RADIATION

Examiner

:

NGO, Hung V.

Group Art Unit

2831

July 10, 2001

Box **Assignment**

Assistant Commissioner for Patents

Washington, D.C. 20231

CERTIFICATE OF MAILING UNDER 37 CFR §1.8

I hereby certify that this correspondence is being deposited with the United States Postal Service via First Class mail service in a post-paid envelope addressed to: Box Assignment, Assistant Commissioner for Patents, Washington, DC 20231 on 07. 89 2001

REQUEST FOR CHANGE IN ASSIGNEE'S ADDRESS

SIR:

Applicant hereby requests updating to the address of the present assignee EMI-tec Elektronische Materialien GmbH in the above-identified patent application as follows:

FROM:

Nunsdorfer Ring 20, D-12277 Berlin, Germany

TO:

Motzener Strasse 17, D12277 Berlin, Germany

Applicant further requests that a corrected *Notice* of *Recordation* of *Assignment*Document be mailed to the undersigned attorney of record as soon as possible reflecting the above-mentioned change.

PATENT REEL: 012254 FRAME: 0892 Dated: July 10, 2001

New York, New York

Respectfully submitted,

GOTTLIEB RACKMAN & REISMAN PC

Attorneys for Applicant 270 Madison Avenue

New York, New York 10016-0601

Telephone: 212 684 3900 Telefax: 212 684 3999

Bv:

Tiberiu WEISZ Reg. No. 29,876

S:\belinda\applic\assignchange\eisenfuhr\34364.wpd

RECORDED: 07/20/2001